Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ewan Slater - (1108960) - Chase SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:04.93
5:13.43
5:20.96
5:26.70
6:35.12

6:47.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:04.93
5:13.43
5:20.96
5:26.70
6:35.12

6:47.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
420
391
371
209
191

WA Pts

456
420
391
371
209
191

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

12/02/23
18/12/22
13/02/22
09/01/22
10/02/19
21/10/18

Date

12/02/23
18/12/22
13/02/22
09/01/22
10/02/19
21/10/18

Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023

Walsall S&WPC L4 County Qualifier & Time Trials 22
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022
Staffordshire ASA County Qualifier 2022
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

The Roebuck Distance Open Meet 2018

Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023

Walsall S&WPC L4 County Qualifier & Time Trials 22
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022
Staffordshire ASA County Qualifier 2022
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

The Roebuck Distance Open Meet 2018

Stafford
Walsall

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Walsall

Stafford
Walsall

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Walsall

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Walsall 2
Walsall 4
Walsall 2
Walsall 3
Chase 2
Chase 4

Club Swam Under Level

Walsall 2
Walsall 4
Walsall 2
Walsall 3
Chase 2
Chase 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



