## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ewan Slater - (1108960) - Chase SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.93	456	Н	12/02/23	Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023	Stafford	Walsall	2
5:13.43	420	Н	18/12/22	Walsall S&WPC L4 County Qualifier & Time Trials 22	Walsall	Walsall	4
5:20.96	391	Н	13/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	Walsall	2
5:26.70	371	Н	09/01/22	Staffordshire ASA County Qualifier 2022	Stafford	Walsall	3
6:35.12	209	Н	10/02/19	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
6:47.59	191	Н	21/10/18	The Roebuck Distance Open Meet 2018	Walsall	Chase	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.93	456	Н	12/02/23	Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023	Stafford	Walsall	2
5:13.43	420	Н	18/12/22	Walsall S&WPC L4 County Qualifier & Time Trials 22	Walsall	Walsall	4
5:20.96	391	Н	13/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	Walsall	2
5:26.70	371	Н	09/01/22	Staffordshire ASA County Qualifier 2022	Stafford	Walsall	3
6:35.12	209	Н	10/02/19	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
6:47.59	191	Н	21/10/18	The Roebuck Distance Open Meet 2018	Walsall	Chase	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS